HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 12 with solid shelf we make work flow

P/N: N12GS35005001200 | AH PC @310/103/3 transp

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

150 mm
711 kgCOMOe
54 kg

3450 mm
500 mm

1200 mm

The cover for plate stackers serves the effective storage and protection of plates from dust and contaminants.

The cover for plate stackers also enables safe transport by protecting the contents during movement.
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