

P/N: N12GS35005001200 | AH PC Ø310/103/3 transp

Technical data



Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	1050 kgCO⊡e
Weight:	54 kg
Width:	3450 mm
Depth:	500 mm
Height:	1200 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

The cover for plate stackers serves the effective storage and protection of plates from dust and contaminants. The cover for plate stackers also enables safe transport by protecting the contents during movement.

Time and date of the request:All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer19.07.2025, 02:46:32